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Order Number Description
54-410-500-0 Portable Surface Roughness Tester with .0004" probe without RS232
54-410-600-0 Portable Surface Roughness Tester with .0002" probe without RS232
54-410-511-0 Portable Surface Roughness Tester with .0004" probe with RS232
54-410-622-0 Portable Surface Roughness Tester with .0002" probe with RS232
Accessories:
54-400-896-0 Stand with Swivel Attatchment
54-420-120-0 AC Adapter Kit
54-400-300-0 Cable
54-400-350-0 Printer
54-400-351-0 Printer and Cable

X-Pro Portable Roughness Tester Probes

X-Pro shown with 
optional stand with 
swivel.

Portable Roughness Tester

The X-Pro Portable Roughness Tester can be used for many applications by selecting 
from a variety of accessories, including:

• Stand with swivel
• A variety of probes.
• RS232 output available.
• Optional printer for hard copy output.

• Small, compact size
• 2 selectable parameters: Ra and Rz
• Large LCD display
• Meets ISO and DIN standards.
• N.I.S.T. traceable specimen included.
• Uses 9 volt battery (aprox. 3000 measurements).
• Ra 1µin to 250µin
• Includes fitted case.

Part Number Description	 Probe Radius
54-400-319-0 General Purpose Probe 	 .0004"
54-400-326-0 General Purpose Probe 	 .0002"
54-420-321-0 Small Bore Probe 	 .0004"
54-420-327-0 Small Bore Probe 	 .0002"
54-420-301-0 Traverse Chisel Probe 	 .0004"
54-420-302-0 Parallel Chisel Probe 	 .0004"
54-420-328-0 Groove Bottom Probe	 .0004"
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